

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 23-623-028

November 23, 2020

			Estimated		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Minnowa Construction		ICON Constructors		Landwehr Construction		Midwest Contracting		Alcon Excavating	
			Total	Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 188 Harmony, MN 55939	13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954	PO Box 1086 St. Cloud, MN 56302	2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258	2258 Marion Rd SE Rochester, MN 55904					
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,235.00	\$2,235.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	1000	1000	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.50	\$7,500.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$15.25	\$15,250.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	217	217	\$15.00	\$3,255.00	\$20.00	\$4,340.00	\$15.00	\$3,255.00	\$4.00	\$868.00	\$7.00	\$1,519.00	\$8.25	\$1,790.25
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	430	430	\$35.00	\$15,050.00	\$15.95	\$6,858.50	\$18.00	\$7,740.00	\$21.50	\$9,245.00	\$16.00	\$6,880.00	\$20.10	\$8,643.00
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 MOD	TON	676	676	\$35.00	\$23,660.00	\$15.95	\$10,782.20	\$20.00	\$13,520.00	\$15.80	\$10,680.80	\$16.00	\$10,816.00	\$15.00	\$10,140.00
2211.509	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CL 2 MOD	TON	107	107	\$40.00	\$4,280.00	\$20.00	\$2,140.00	\$25.00	\$2,675.00	\$21.50	\$2,300.50	\$32.00	\$3,424.00	\$66.15	\$7,078.05
2123.510	DOZER	HR	5	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$185.00	\$925.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$85.00	\$425.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	185	185	\$120.00	\$22,200.00	\$120.00	\$22,200.00	\$120.00	\$22,200.00	\$135.00	\$24,975.00	\$120.00	\$22,200.00	\$120.15	\$22,227.75
2412.502	16 X 10 PC CONC BOX CULVERT END SECTION TYPE III SKEWED 30 DEGREES LT	EACH	2	2	\$33,545.00	\$67,090.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$31,150.00	\$62,300.00	\$39,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$42,900.00	\$85,800.00
2412.503	16 X 10 PC CONCRETE BOX CULVERT CLASS 1	FL	60	60	\$1,535.00	\$92,100.00	\$1,220.00	\$73,200.00	\$1,350.00	\$81,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$102,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$105,000.00	\$1,280.00	\$76,800.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,665.00	\$6,665.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$41,540.00	\$41,540.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	178	178	\$35.00	\$6,230.00	\$40.00	\$7,120.00	\$30.00	\$5,340.00	\$30.00	\$5,340.00	\$40.00	\$7,120.00	\$36.00	\$6,408.00
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	TON	126	126	\$60.00	\$7,560.00	\$40.00	\$5,040.00	\$30.00	\$3,780.00	\$52.00	\$6,552.00	\$39.00	\$4,914.00	\$41.00	\$5,166.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,525.00	\$4,525.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE MACHINE SLICED	LF	330	330	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$4.00	\$1,320.00	\$3.00	\$990.00	\$4.00	\$1,320.00	\$3.50	\$1,155.00	\$2.55	\$841.50
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,675.00	\$1,675.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, CAT 3N	SY	1404	1404	\$2.50	\$3,510.00	\$3.35	\$4,703.40	\$3.00	\$4,212.00	\$3.40	\$4,773.60	\$3.00	\$4,212.00	\$3.05	\$4,282.20
*Awarded to low bidder 11/24/20					TOTALS:	\$296,335.00	\$231,954.10	\$237,962.00	\$253,304.90	\$263,240.00	\$294,826.75					